

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th and Final Bill					
Name of work - Bodh chara to					
Bridha Peta					
Agency - Asan KR Singh					
Agreement No - 39850/18-19					
work done - NIL					
1/20 11/12/20 T.E.					

Abstract of Qty and cost					
(1) Setting out pillars x 24 x 25					
(2) Bench mark - 2 x 10					
@ Rs 4599.92 each - 9200 = 0					
(3) Reference pillar - 7 x 10					
@ Rs 2089.00 each - 14623 = 0					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
of road land x 24 x 25					
= 1.2635 ha @ Rs 49739.47/ha 62846 = 0					
(3) Box cutting = 33.00 m ³					
@ Rs 82.01/m ³ - 2706 = 0					
(4) Cost of embankment					
material from roadway					
cutting = 19.80 m ³ @ Rs 27.98/m ³ 554 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1000mm ϕ - 15m @ Rs 4401.05/m					440160
600mm ϕ - 37.50m					
@ Rs 1190.45/m					446420
(2) Painting of parapet					
= 103.68m ² @ Rs 108.98/m ²					1129900
(19) 1/2" mm GSY Board					
Size 1-28 = 3 No					
@ Rs 10131.54 each					3039500
(20) Cost of embankment material obtained from borrow pit					
P-25					
(21) 1 wheel 100mm = 1462.82m ³					
@ Rs 137.23/m ³					200688500
(22) 1 wheel 100mm = 1788.342m ³					
@ Rs 132.56/m ³					23705300
Add 10% L.C. Amount					Rs 1274428700
Less 10%					Rs 1287173000
					Rs 1274429000
					Rs 1287173000
					Rs 1146985800
					Rs 1158455700
Deduct Paid Amount					Rs 906050000
					Rs 2409358000
1/2" Board					Rs 2524057000
11/12/20					
J.E.					

Continuation